
AAAS SPRING 2026 COURSES AS OF 1.06.26

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class 
Nbr

Course Course Title Instr Days Start Time End Time Instruction Mode SBC Building Room

44109 AAS 110.01 Appreciating Indian Music Aruna Sharma TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person ARTS FREY HALL 317
55390 AAS 211.01 AAS Topics in Social Sciences - 

#STRUCTURE OF INDIAN LANG:HINDI
Sreeparna Sarkar TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM In Person SBS FREY HALL 224

51537 AAS 212.01 AAS Topics in Humanities - #MEDITATION 
AND CONTEMPLATION

Sthaneshwar Timalsina MW 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person HUM LGT ENGR LAB 152

51522 AAS 216.01 Intro to Japanese Studies Eva Nagase TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person ESI; GLO FREY HALL 328
46395 AAS 223.30 China: Society & Civilization Gregory Ruf TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Online Synchronous GLO; SBS ONLINE ONLINE
45870 AAS 232.01 Intro/Asian Am Fiction & Film Nerissa Balce MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person HUM; USA HUMANITIES  3020
54829 AAS 238.01 Korean American Literature Sandra Kim TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person DIV; USA FREY HALL 222
51603 AAS/RLS 240.01 Confucianism and Daoism Hongkyung Kim TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person GLO; HUM FREY HALL 224
51615 AAS 247.01 Modern Korea/Visual Culture Heejeong Sohn TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person GLO; SBS FREY HALL 326
54830 AAS 311.01 AsianAmStudies-Theories-Method Sandra Kim TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person CER; USA FREY HALL 222
45939 AAS 321.01 Korean Literature Hongkyung Kim TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM In Person HFA+ FREY HALL 217
51523 AAS 330.01 Language & Society: South Asia Sreeparna Sarkar TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person SBS+ FREY HALL 224
54832 AAS 332.01 Japanese Literature/Meiji Era Eva Nagase TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person HFA+ EARTH&SPACE 183
55624 AAS 343.01 Modern Japan Janis Mimura TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person GLO; SBS+ HARRIMAN HLL 108
51816 AAS 358.01 China's Lang,Media,Pop Culture Yi Wang TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person DIV; HFA+ FREY HALL 216
54833/
55127

AAS370.01/AAS 570.01 Intercultural Communication Agnes He MW 9:30 AM 10:50 AM In Person SBS+ FREY HALL 211

46213 AAS 379.01 Cultural Diversity in China Gregory Ruf TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Online Synchronous SBS+ ONLINE ONLINE
46491/
46502

AAS 385.01/585.01 Translation Studies/Asian Lang Eriko Sato R 5:00 PM 7:50 PM In Person CER PHYSICS     P124

46209 AAS 391.01 Hum Topics: Asian&As Amer Stds - 
#CULTURES OF FILIPINO DIASPORA

Nerissa Balce MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person HFA+ HUMANITIES  3020

51534 AAS 391.02 Hum Topics: Asian&As Amer Stds - 
#INDIAN MUSIC & BOLLYWOOD FILMS

Aruna Sharma TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person HFA+ PHYSICS     P117

51524/
51863

AAS401/501.01 Prosem: Asian & As-Amer St - #RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY IN AAAS

Atsuko Oyama T 12:30 PM 3:20 PM In Person SPK; WRTD HUMANITIES  1049

45605/
45636

AAS/PHI 472.01/AAS 
572.01

Topics in Asian Philosophy (I) - #MEMORY 
AND THE SELF

Sthaneshwar Timalsina MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person ESI; HFA+ FREY HALL 326

51538/
51868

AAS/PHI 472.02/AAS 
572.02

Topics in Asian Philosophy (I) - #ETHICAL 
THOUGHT IN INDIA

Andrew Nicholson TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person ESI; HFA+ FREY HALL 112

55307/
55308

AAS/PHI 472.03/AAS 
572.03

Topics in Asian Philosophy (I) - 
#BHAGAVAD GITA ANCIENT/MODERN

Andrew Nicholson TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person ESI; HFA+ LGT ENGR LAB 152

40826 CHI 112.01 Elementary Chinese II Lu Catherine Wang MWF 11:00 AM 11:55 AM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3020
43205 CHI 112.R01 Elementary Chinese II Lu Catherine Wang RECF 12:30 PM 1:25 PM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3020
44249 CHI 112.02 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG FREY HALL 112
44250 CHI 112.R02 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder RECR 12:30 PM 1:25 PM In Person LANG FREY HALL 112
46384 CHI 112.03 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N4000
46383 CHI 112.R03 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder RECW 5:00 PM 5:55 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N4000
46387 CHI 112.04 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person LANG STALLER CTR M2314
46386 CHI 112.R04 Elementary Chinese II Hong Snyder RECT 12:30 PM 1:25 PM In Person LANG STALLER CTR M2314
52600 CHI 112.05 Elementary Chinese II Yang Chen MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N3063
52601 CHI 112.R05 Elementary Chinese II Yang Chen RECW 3:30 PM 4:25 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N3063
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55896 CHI 112.06 Elementary Chinese II Yang Chen TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person LANG FREY HALL 316
55897 CHI 112.R06 Elementary Chinese II Yang Chen RECT 5:00 PM 5:55 PM In Person LANG FREY HALL 316
44125 CHI 120.01 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Weiwei Zhang TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person GLO; LANG HUMANITIES  3020
44124 CHI 120.R01 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Weiwei Zhang RECR 5:00 PM 5:55 PM In Person GLO; LANG HUMANITIES  3020
46483 CHI 120.02 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Xiao Ha TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person GLO; LANG PHYSICS     P122
46482 CHI 120.R02 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Xiao Ha RECR 5:00 PM 5:55 PM In Person GLO; LANG PHYSICS     P122
54838 CHI 120.03 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Weiwei Zhang MWF 11:00 AM 11:55 AM In Person GLO; LANG HARRIMAN HLL 115
54839 CHI 120.R03 Elem Chinese for Heritage Spkr Weiwei Zhang RECF 12:30 PM 1:25 PM In Person GLO; LANG HARRIMAN HLL 115
40827 CHI 212.01 Intermediate Chinese II Hannah Li TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person GLO; HUM; 

LANG
HARRIMAN HLL 115

45723 CHI 220.01 Intermediate Chinese/Heritage Hannah Li TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person GLO; HUM; 
LANG

HARRIMAN HLL 115

43922/
44959

CHI 312.01/502.01 Advanced Chinese II Hannah Li TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person HFA+; 
LANG; SPK

HARRIMAN HLL 115

46228 CHI 410.01 Business Chinese Xiao Ha TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person SBS+; SPK PHYSICS     P122
54840 CHI 422.01 Chinese Lyric Prose and Plays Yi Wang TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person HFA+ FREY HALL 216
51526/
51888

CHI 426/526.01 Structure of Mandarin Chinese Agnes He MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person ESI; SBS+ HUMANITIES  3019

44248 HIN 112.01 Elementary Hindi II Sreeparna Sarkar TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N3063
46379 JPN 111.02 Elementary Japanese I Yasuko Fujita TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person  FREY HALL 224
46378 JPN 111.R02 Elementary Japanese I Yasuko Fujita FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous  ONLINE ONLINE
45027 JPN 111.30 Elementary Japanese I Ayaka Mayo TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Online Synchronous  ONLINE ONLINE
45095 JPN 111.R30 Elementary Japanese I Ayaka Mayo FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous  ONLINE ONLINE
40546 JPN 112.02 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3020
44961 JPN 112.R02 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
44960 JPN 112.03 Elementary Japanese II Yasuko Fujita MW 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG STALLER CTR 3218
44962 JPN 112.R03 Elementary Japanese II Yasuko Fujita FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
51527 JPN 112.04 Elementary Japanese II Yasuko Fujita TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG LIBRRY W4530
51528 JPN 112.R04 Elementary Japanese II Yasuko Fujita FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
45615 JPN 112.05 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3020
45614 JPN 112.R05 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
46352 JPN 112.06 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3020
46351 JPN 112.R06 Elementary Japanese II Chikako Nakamura FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
40545 JPN 112.30 Elementary Japanese II Ayaka Mayo TR 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Online Synchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
40547 JPN 112.R30 Elementary Japanese II Ayaka Mayo FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
40548 JPN 212.01 Intermediate Japanese II Eva Nagase TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM In Person GLO; HUM; 

LANG
FREY HALL 328

40549/
44958

JPN 312.01/502.01 Advanced Japanese II Atsuko Oyama TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM In Person HFA+; 
LANG; SPK

SOCBEHAV SCI N310

44123 KOR 111.01 Elementary Korean I Jung Min Kang TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM In Person  HUMANITIES  3019
44122 KOR 111.R01 Elementary Korean I Jung Min Kang FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous  ONLINE ONLINE
45245 KOR 111.02 Elementary Korean I SEHRIE LEE TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person  PHYSICS     P113
45244 KOR 111.R02 Elementary Korean I SEHRIE LEE FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous  ONLINE ONLINE
40550 KOR 112.01 Elementary Korean II Heejeong Sohn TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG MELVILLE LBR N4006
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40551 KOR 112.R01 Elementary Korean II Heejeong Sohn FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
45506 KOR 112.02 Elementary Korean II Jung Min Kang MW 9:30 AM 10:50 AM In Person LANG EARTH&SPACE 183
45505 KOR 112.R02 Elementary Korean II Jung Min Kang FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
45943 KOR 112.03 Elementary Korean II SEHRIE LEE TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person LANG PHYSICS     P128
45942 KOR 112.R03 Elementary Korean II Jung Min Kang FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
46818 KOR 120.01 Elementary Korean for Heritage Jung Min Kang TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM In Person LANG HUMANITIES  3019
46819 KOR 120.R01 Elementary Korean for Heritage Jung Min Kang FLEX 1:00 AM 1:00 AM Online Asynchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
40552 KOR 212.01 Intermediate Korean II Jiwon Hwang MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM In Person GLO; HUM; 

LANG
PHYSICS     P124

45607/
51889

KOR 312.01/502.01 Advanced Korean II Jiwon Hwang MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM In Person HFA+; 
LANG; SPK

PHYSICS     P124

46211 SKT 112.30 Elementary Sanskrit II Ian Nicolay MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Online Synchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE
46210 SKT 112.R30 Elementary Sanskrit II Ian Nicolay RECW 3:30 PM 4:25 PM Online Synchronous LANG ONLINE ONLINE


